
Turn angle

THA-414 Flush Handle Latch (Cup)  
■Characteristic

A flush type latch that little extrusion on the fixing
surface.

■Application
Distribution boards / Distribution panels /
Doors for various types of storage boxes.
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Layout of a Hole for Installation
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Model No.     Net Weight（g） 

 

Code No. 

        3380    
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Material 

     

 

Finish 

   Cr 

   StainCr 

      

 

 

 

 

 

Part Name

Handle 

Body 

Square Hole Washer 

Flat Washer 

Spring Washer 

Hexagon Bolt

 

 

Quantity
 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 1

  
■Parts List
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ZDC

ZnS

THA-414-2


